PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT NUMBER:
APPROVED BY:
DATE:
LED
15-7/8” X 15-7/8” X 1-7/16”
DIMENSIONAL DATA DESCRIPTION

LED SERIES
STARTILE 11VR
ORDERING INFORMATION
STARTILE 11VR VR LIGHT TILE SURFACE LUMINAIRE
LED SERIES
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star
Lighting Representative.  Patent Pending.
          New Star  - 4000 S. Bell St. - Chicago, IL 60609 - TEL (773) 847-1400 - FAX (773) 254-6811 - V09
15-7/8” x 15-7/8” x 1-7/16”
AGV11
15-7/8” x 15-7/8”  x 1-7/16”
13.50”
7/8” DIA. HOLE
(2) OBROUNDS
15.87”
(4) 3/8” DIA. HOLE13.50”
15.87”
Product Family
-
Lens
-
Voltage
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
-
Color
AGV11
OP = Opal polycarbonate
BS = Blue Sky Lens
BP = Blue Sky with Palm
BT = Blue Sky with Tree
OC = Ocean
GA = Garden
CU* = Custom Graphic
*Please consult factory
and provide electronic
image of design.
30 = White 3000° K
60* = White 6000° K
*6000° K recommended for